
Karula rattareeded, III etapp

Rattaorienteerumise tulemused

31.07.2020
Organiser : SK Karula
Cours Master : Toivo Kotov
[#1] [#2] [#3] [M] [M16] [M40]
[N] [N16] [N40]

M Course (1): 6 KP 31,4 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
 1.     0 Mihkel Kannimäe           Hauka VK   01:17:49
 2.     0 Romet Niilus              Hauka VK   01:33:05 +15:16

M40 Course (1): 6 KP 31,4 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
 1.     0 Ülar Morel                Hauka VK   01:23:09
 2.     0 Meelis Oja                           01:23:42 +00:33
 3.     0 Rinaldo Teder             Liivima RK 01:36:33 +13:24
 4.     0 Ants Kannimäe                        01:45:38 +22:29

N Course (2): 4 KP 22,3 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
 1.     0 Lenna Hingla              Valga-Valk 01:29:24
 2.     0 Birgit Tuulemets                     01:29:52 +00:28

M16 Course (2): 4 KP 22,3 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
 1.     0 Mairon Niilus             Hauka VK   01:22:15

N16 Course (3): 4 KP 14,6 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
 1.     0 Elena Kannimäe            Hauka VK   00:44:54
 2.     0 Tuuli Hommik              Hauka VK   01:03:01 +18:07

N40 Course (3): 4 KP 14,6 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
 1.     0 Katrin Mändla             SK Karula  00:44:52



#1 Course (M,M40): 6 KP 31,4 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club      Class      Result                
 1.     0 Mihkel Kannimäe           Hauka VK  M          01:17:49
 2.     0 Ülar Morel                Hauka VK  M40        01:23:09 +05:20
 3.     0 Meelis Oja                          M40        01:23:42 +05:53
 4.     0 Romet Niilus              Hauka VK  M          01:33:05 +15:16
 5.     0 Rinaldo Teder             Liivima RKM40        01:36:33 +18:44
 6.     0 Ants Kannimäe                       M40        01:45:38 +27:49

#2 Course (N,M16): 4 KP 22,3 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club      Class      Result                
 1.     0 Mairon Niilus             Hauka VK  M16        01:22:15
 2.     0 Lenna Hingla              Valga-ValkN          01:29:24 +07:09
 3.     0 Birgit Tuulemets                    N          01:29:52 +07:37

#3 Course (N16,N40): 4 KP 14,6 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club      Class      Result                
 1.     0 Katrin Mändla             SK Karula N40        00:44:52
 2.     0 Elena Kannimäe            Hauka VK  N16        00:44:54 +00:02
 3.     0 Tuuli Hommik              Hauka VK  N16        01:03:01 +18:09
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